KREMLIN-HILLSDALE HIGH SCHOOL
JH SP SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2019

Date Day Opponent Site Time
3/5/19 Tue. OBA ' ' Home - 4:30
3/7/19 Thu, at Cherokee Away 4:30
3/8-9/19 Fri/Sat at Hennessey Tournament Away TBA
3/12/19 Tue. Okeene Home 4:30
3/25/19 Mon. Waynoka Home 4380
4/1/19 Mon, Chisholm (2-5s) Home 4:30
4/5/19 Fri. Ringwood Home 4:30
4/9/19 Thue, Waukomis Home | 4:30
4/11/19 Thur. at Chisholm (2-5s) Away 4:30
4/15/19 Mon. Cherokee Home 4:30

All dates and times subject to change

Updated 1/9/19



KREMLIN-HILLSDALE HIGH SCHOOL
HS SP SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2019

Date Day Opponent Site Time
3/4/19 Mon, Hennessey (2-5s) Home 4:30
3/5/19 Tue. OBA " Home 5:30
3/7/19 Thu. at Cherokee Away 5:30
3/8/19 Fri. at PC-H Away 4:00
3/11/19 Mon. at Fairview w/Clinton Away 4:30 /5:30
3/12/19 Tue, Okeene B Home 5:30
3/14-16/19 Thu. - Sat. at Ringwood Tournament Away TBA
3/25/19 Mon. Waynoka Home 5:30
3/26/19 Tue, Drummond (2-5s) Home 4:30/5:30
3/28-30/19 Thu.-Sat at Hennessey Tournament Away TBA
4/2/19 Tue. at. Pioneer w/Covington-Douglas Away 5:156/6:30
4/4/19 Thu. at, Alva (2-58) Away 4:30/6:30
4/5/19 Fri. Ringwood Home 5:30
4/8/19 Mon. at Hennessey (2-5s) Away 4:30
4/9/19 Tue. Waukomis Home 5:30
4/12/19 Fri. at Frontier Away 4:30
4/15/19 Mon. Cherokee Home 5:30
4/18-20/19 Thu.-Sat. Distriet Tournament TBA TBA
4/25-27/19 Thu.-Sat. Regional Tournament TBA TBA
5/2-4/19 Thur.-Sat. State Tournament TBA TBA

All dates and times subject to change

Updated 1/9/19



